
create 
your
own 

sunshine

LSCO MENU~AUGUST 2022
Breakfast served from 8:00 am ~ 1:00 pm  •  Lunch served from 11:00 am ~ 1:00 pm

The Dining Room is now accepting Debit, Credit, Cash or LSCO Gift Cards
Non-Members add 15% • Menu subject to change without notice

★ Sandwich & Salad Special Changes Daily ~ See Menu Board in Dining Room ★

Monday, August 1 Tuesday, August 2 Wednesday, August 3 Thursday, August 4 Friday, August 5

LSCO Closed 
for Heritage Day

Entree:	 BBQ Pork Chops
Starch:	 Roasted Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chicken Alfredo
Starch:	 Garlic Toast
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Pepper Steak
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Roast Pork
Starch:	 Roasted Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, August 8 Tuesday, August 9 Wednesday, August 10 Thursday,  August 11 Friday, August 12
Entree:	 Salsbury Steak
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Beef Pot Pie
Starch:	 Carrots
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 BBQ Chicken
Starch:	 Roasted Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Honey Garlic Pork
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Roast Beef
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, August 15 Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 Friday, August 19
Entree:	 Beef Stew
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Lasagna
Starch:	 Garlic Toast
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chicken Cordon Bleu
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Hot Hamburger
Starch:	 Roasted Potatoes & Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Baked Ham
Starch:	 Scalloped Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, August 22 Tuesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25 Friday, August 26
Entree:	 Pork Meatloaf
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	� Pineapple Sweet & Sour 
Chicken

Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Penne & Meatballs
Starch:	 Garlic Toast
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chicken Mac ’n Cheese 
Starch:	 Bun
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Roast Beef
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, August 29 Tuesday, August 30 Wednesday, August 31
Entree:	� Shake ’n Bake Chicken 

Thighs
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Honey Garlic Ribs
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Fried Chicken
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE IN DINING ROOM
Breakfast Special. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $6.50	 NM $7.50
Toasted Egg, Ham & Cheese Sandwich . .  .  .  . MEM $5.75	 NM $6.50
Dinner Special. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $9.00	 NM $10.35
Sandwich Special. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.75	 NM $6.95

Toasted Denver Sandwich . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.75	 NM $6.50
Toasted BLT Sandwich. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.75	 NM $6.50
Hot Hamburger Sandwich. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.75	 NM $6.50
Soup (Large). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $4.25	 NM $5.50
Soup (Small). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $3.25	 NM $4.00
Hamburger. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.50	 NM $6.50

Hamburger & Fries. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $7.00	 NM $8.00
Cheeseburger. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $6.25	 NM $7.25
Cheeseburger & Fries. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $7.00	 NM $8.75
Chicken Fingers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $7.00	 NM $8.25
Chicken Fingers & Fries. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $8.50	 NM $9.75
Homecut Fries . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $3.25	 NM $4.00


